
PUNCTURE REPAIR (includes new tube) 
Puncture repair  
Tubeless Tyre fit (per Tyre/Wheel) 
Tubeless Refresh (per Tyre/Wheel) inc fluid only 
 

BRAKES 
Caliper brake Service (pair) 
V brake Service (pair) 
Cantilever brake Service (pair) 
Hydraulic Brake service (per brake) 
 

HUBS 
Front hub service 
Rear Hub service 
Front and rear hub service 
 

WHEELS 
Lateral Wheel truing  
Wheel True, Re-tension and dish (per wheel) 
Wheel building (per wheel) 
Replace freehub body 
 

GEARS 
Inspection and adjustment 
 

BOTTOM BRACKET 
Cup & cone type (service) 
Cartridge type (Remove & replace) 
 
FITTING COMPONENTS 
Fit hydraulic disc brake – single (front or rear) 
Fit hydraulic disc brake – pair (front & rear) 
Fit & adjust new front derailleur 
Fit & adjust new rear derailleur 
Replace Chain/cassette/freewheel 
Replace Chainset/crankset 
Fit /replace stem 
Fit/replace handlebar (MTB) 
Fit/replace handlebar (Road) 
Replace road handlebar tape 
Fit/replace forks 
Fit/replace headset 
 
Fitting of accessories (Lights, Computers etc) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
£10 + Tube 
£30.00 
£15.00 (£25 with new valve) 
 
£25.00 
£25.00 
£25.00 
£17.50 
 
 
£15.00 
£20.00 
£30.00 
 
£25.00 
£30.00 
£40.00 
£25.00 
 
 
£25.00 
 
£25.00 
£20.00 
 
 
£20.00 
£35.00 
£20.00 
£20.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£25.00 
£15.00 
£45.00 
£20.00 
 
from £12.50 
 
 
 
 
 

	
	
	
	
	

ADDITIONAL SERVICING AND REPAIRS 
• Wheel building service available.– see costs above. 
• Pre Delivery Inspection (PDI) More and more people are buying cycles online. If you have or are 

planning to do this, I can build it up and set up from £30.00-£75.00 
• Custom bike build – I can build up your dream bike from £100.00. 
• Suspension fork servicing – contact me for details 
• I keep a large range of spare parts in my van and workshop, but if you would like me to fit something 

you have bought elsewhere, then I am happy to do that as well, Price and conditions are different - 25% 
extra and we don't offer warranty on part/s. 

•  Please note that above price list above is for labour only – parts used are extra. 
	



	
	
	
	
SERVICING	

	
• Visual	inspection	and	parts	quotation	

	
• Tyre	condition	checked	&	inflated	to	correct	

pressure	
	

• Wheel	rim	condition	inspected	
	

• Brakes	including	cables,	checked	and	
correctly	adjusted	(non-hydraulic)	+	£25	for	
hydraulic	

	
• Chain	checked	for	wear	and	lubricated	

	
• Gears	checked,	including	cables	and	correctly	

adjusted	
	

• Bolts	checked	and	correctly	tightened	
	

• Hub	are	checked	and	adjusted	(if	required)	
	

• Wheels	checked	and	trued	in	professional	
wheel	jig	

	
• Headset	checked	&	adjusted	(if	required)	

	
• Bottom	bracket	checked	for	play	
• 	
• Pedals	and	Chainset	checked.	

	
• Fitting	of	inner	gear	/brake	cables	and	pads	

(if	required)	
	

• Full	bike	strip	down	to	component	level,	
including	headset	and	hubs	

	
• Inspection	of	all	components	

	
• Re-assembly	using	fresh	lubricants	

	
• eBike	Update	and	Diagnostics	

	
	
	

	

Bronze	
Basic		
Occasional	
user	
£29										
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
-	
	
-	
	
	
-	
	
-	
	
-	
	
-	
	
	
-	
	
	
-	
	
-	
	
-	
	
	
	
	

Silver	
General		
Regular	
User	
										£59	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
-	
	
	
-	
	
-	
	
-	
	
	
	
	

Gold	/	Full		
Commuter	
or	frequent	
User	
									£99	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
	
Yes	
	
Yes	
	
-	
	
	
	
	

eBike	
Service	
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BRONZE SERVICE– Fitting of any parts required is not included with this service. 
SILVER SERVICE – Labour for fitting of any minor parts is included in the service charge if it is required. e.g. fitting of gear cables or 
brakes pads (you just pay for the parts). Fitting of major components such as chain, derailleurs, bottom bracket or headset is chargeable. 
GOLD SERVICE – Labour for fitting of any replacement parts is included in the service charge if it is required. (you just pay for the 
parts).Only exception is strip down or replacement of parts not included in service such as a free-hub body. 
EBIKE SERVICE – Labour for fitting of any minor parts is included in the service charge if it is required. e.g. fitting of gear cables or 
brakes pads (you just pay for the parts). Fitting of major components such as chain, derailleurs, bottom bracket or headset is chargeable. 
Full diagnostics will be undertaken (subject to availability) and provided to the customer. An update of Motor, Battery and control unit will 
also be carried out. 
 

Please note these services exclude suspension components, and hydraulic brake bleeding 
	


