PUNCTURE REPAIR (includes new tube) Puncture repair Tubeless Tyre fit (per Tyre/Wheel) Tubeless Refresh (per Tyre/Wheel) inc fluid only	£10 + Tube £30.00 £15.00 (£25 with new valve)
BRAKES Caliper brake Service (pair) V brake Service (pair) Cantilever brake Service (pair) Hydraulic Brake service (per brake)	£25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £17.50
HUBS Front hub service Rear Hub service Front and rear hub service	£15.00 £20.00 £30.00
WHEELS Lateral Wheel truing Wheel True, Re-tension and dish (per wheel) Wheel building (per wheel) Replace freehub body	£25.00 £30.00 £40.00 £25.00
GEARS Inspection and adjustment BOTTOM BRACKET	£25.00
Cup & cone type (service) Cartridge type (Remove & replace)	£25.00 £20.00
FITTING COMPONENTS Fit hydraulic disc brake – single (front or rear) Fit hydraulic disc brake – pair (front & rear) Fit & adjust new front derailleur Fit & adjust new rear derailleur Replace Chain/cassette/freewheel Replace Chainset/crankset Fit /replace stem Fit/replace handlebar (MTB) Fit/replace handlebar (Road) Replace road handlebar tape Fit/replace forks Fit/replace headset	£20.00 £35.00 £20.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £25.00 £45.00
Fitting of accessories (Lights, Computers etc)	<i>from</i> £12.50

ADDITIONAL SERVICING AND REPAIRS

- Wheel building service available.— see costs above.
- Pre Delivery Inspection (PDI) More and more people are buying cycles online. If you have or are planning to do this, I can build it up and set up from £30.00-£75.00
- Custom bike build I can build up your dream bike *from* £100.00.
- Suspension fork servicing contact me for details
- I keep a large range of spare parts in my van and workshop, but if you would like me to fit something you have bought elsewhere, then I am happy to do that as well, Price and conditions are different 25% extra and we don't offer warranty on part/s.
- Please note that above price list above is for labour only parts used are extra.

	Mechanic SERVICING	Bronze Basic Occasional user £29	Silver General Regular User £59	Gold / Full Commuter or frequent User £99	eBike Service £65
•	Visual inspection and parts quotation	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Tyre condition checked & inflated to correct pressure	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Wheel rim condition inspected	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Brakes including cables, checked and correctly adjusted (non-hydraulic) + £25 for hydraulic	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Chain checked for wear and lubricated	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Gears checked, including cables and correctly adjusted	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Bolts checked and correctly tightened	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Hub are checked and adjusted (if required)	-	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Wheels checked and trued in professional wheel jig	-	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Headset checked & adjusted (if required)	-	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Bottom bracket checked for play	-	Yes	Yes	-
•	Pedals and Chainset checked.	-	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Fitting of inner gear /brake cables and pads (if required)	-	Yes	Yes	Yes
•	Full bike strip down to component level, including headset and hubs	-	-	Yes	-
•	Inspection of all components	-	-	Yes	-
•	Re-assembly using fresh lubricants	-	-	Yes	-
•	eBike Update and Diagnostics	-	-	-	Yes

51

BRONZE SERVICE– Fitting of any parts required is not included with this service.

SILVER SERVICE – Labour for fitting of any minor parts is included in the service charge if it is required. e.g. fitting of gear cables or brakes pads (you just pay for the parts). Fitting of major components such as chain, derailleurs, bottom bracket or headset is chargeable.

GOLD SERVICE – Labour for fitting of any replacement parts is included in the service charge if it is required. (you just pay for the parts). Only exception is strip down or replacement of parts not included in service such as a free-hub body.

EBIKE SERVICE – Labour for fitting of any minor parts is included in the service charge if it is required. e.g. fitting of gear cables or brakes pads (you just pay for the parts). Fitting of major components such as chain, derailleurs, bottom bracket or headset is chargeable. Full diagnostics will be undertaken (subject to availability) and provided to the customer. An update of Motor, Battery and control unit will also be carried out.